(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
		••
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	_	
-		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
•		İ
		ĺ

Office Use Only



800078670988

08/16/06--01005--003 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE



; (

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
subject: Coast	al Enterprises, LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matte	<u>-</u>	
Brian K. Bo	owers		
	(Name of Person)	
Coastal E	nterprises, LLC	,	
	(Firm/Company)	
3101 W. H	lwy 98		
		(Address)	
Panama C	City, FI 32401		
	(City	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Judy Voiselle	·	at (850) 819-4772	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	&
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	06 A

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:	
Coastal Enterprises, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation	"LLC," or "L.C.,")
, , ,	. ,	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:
		,,,,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3101 W. Hwy 98	3101 W. Hwy 98	
Panama City, Fl 32401	Panama City, Fi 32401	
		
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Ronald A. Voiselle	f the registered agent are:	
	Name	
7703 Laird Street		
Florida str	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	;)
Panama City	FL 32408	
City,	State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent at liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this castatutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	ed in this certificate, I hereby accompacity. I further agree to comply ete performance of my duties, and s registered agent as provided for	ept the appointment as with the provisions of all I I am familiar with and
(CON	Signature (REQUIRED) VTINUED) e 1 of 2	06 AUG 16 P SECRETARY C FALLAHASSEE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:		
MGR		Brian K. Bowers		
		9147 Sunshine Drive		
		Youngstown, FL 32466		
MGR		Ronald A. Voiselle		
*****		7703 Laird Street		
		Panama City. FL 32408		
		<u> </u>		
(Use attachment i	•	v.		
CLE V: Effective of	date, if other than the ted, the date must be	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five b	(OPTIONAL) usiness days	
CLE V: Effective of	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.)			
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five b	usiness days	
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE:		usiness days	
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution of the second of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five by Tor an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days	
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated here	e specific and cannot be more than five by Tor an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days	
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated he Brian K. Bowers	e specific and cannot be more than five by Tor an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)